
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Num. 

16 

25 

6 

62 

21 

211 

31 

164 

48 

55 

7 

5 

64 

84 

70 

17 

272 

610 

900 

15 

112 

Nome 

Ripari Paolo 

Teodori Christhoper 

Monti Gionata 

Bassotti Luca 

Germano 

Marrone Lorenzo 

Troisi Fabrizio 

De Luca Vincenzo 

Cifola Fabrizio 

Nigel 92 

Petrino Niko 

Paolino 70 

Sabbatini Federico 

Il Barba 

Perillo Giovanni 

Mariani Roberto 

Travanti Micael 

Diamanti Cristian 

Diamanti Manuel 

D'Innocenti Damiano 

Pomilio Cristian 

Classe 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

125cc ROOKIE 

Punti totali 

0 

4 

6 

9 

13 

15 

18 

19 

21 

23 

24 

24 

25 

25 

26 

28 

31 

31 

36 

41 

41 

Diff 

0 

-4 

-6 

-9 

-13 

-15 

-18 

-19 

-21 

-23 

-24 

-24 

-25 

-25 

-26 

-28 

-31 

-31 

-36 

-41 

-41 

M1  

0 

2 

3 

5 

8 

9 

4 

11 

10 

6 

15 

14 

7 

18 

13 

12 

16 

19 

17 

21 

20 

M2  

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

14 

8 

11 

17 

9 

10 

18 

7 

13 

16 

15 

12 

19 

20 

21 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2018 

125cc Rookie 

UNIONE PUNTI MANCHE 1+ MANCHE 2 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 


